Daily NVIDIA Report R

Friday, July 26, 2024

o WICKED STOCKS

<

’A ;
)”AV‘\< DIRECTIONAL CLARITY FOR THE ACTIVE INVESTOR
“v 7\

NVIDIA.

NVIDIA (NVDA) - weekly bar chart

HaJ'

-
o Wfr

A e e I R

1l
/ M_,I

30
L= 112.28
]

NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart

O740 Mar Z:y

- 951
/
s oyl
A Il
- ‘\IW'
/ s
s /
/ d /
y y
- \' -
/ ! p
s M s
-
y <
" !
" " S
s
/
n R P P

NVIDIA (NVDA) - weekly bar chart

A M2

R

I

-r"J. -

e

- }
7 Iy
. 7 i
-'”h ft
r[ﬂn [ iy
- " ‘,IIT | 1, i’\_], [
L, o
I{} u h =
- - - v

o
NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart "
A " e 1

6

140.76 Jun 2024

950 - 97.40

“
NVIDIA (NVDA) - daily bar chart ‘“‘
O740 Mar 2024
- ~
A I
e i T
i | |
/- Jigh e
4 I
200 e I e
/ a
e t #1860 Apr 2024
& / s

/'//’
-
.’/

e
i

- ;L il It

) I“: H HIII Hm.hl ;uﬂtl{f-

o [
p‘“m.
',I” 3 s
I A L

aw ™ " ,m
U w B foopmiw [0 pnox @ [0 [T om o

» b w6

Support and Resistance

130.28 *** weekly containment
128.77 *** weekly containment

127.10 * minor
126.36 * minor
124.69 * minor

123.53 * session containment

120.37 * minor
119.46 * minor
117.93 * minor

116.82 * session containment UP
116.52 * session containment

115.23 * minor
113.98 * minor
112.93 * minor
111.89 * minor

110.47 **** multi-wk contain DP
107.87 * minor

106.47 * intra-day containment
103.79 * minor

102.42 * session containment

101.39 * minor
99.56 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

130.28 *** weekly containment
128.77 *** weekly containment

127.10 *
126.36 *
124.69 *

12353 *

120.37 *
119.46 *
11793 *

116.82 *
116.52 *

11523 *
113.98 *
11293 *
111.89 *

minor
minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor

session containment UP
session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor

110.47 **** multi-wk contain DP

107.87 *
106.47 *
103.79 *
102.42 *

101.39 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
session containment

minor

99.56 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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126.36 *
124.69 *

123.53*

120.37 *
119.46 *
117.93*

116.82 *
116.52 *

11523 *
113.98 *
112.93*
111.89*

minor
minor

session containment

minor
minor
minor

session containment UP
session containment

minor
minor
minor
minor

110.47 **** multi-wk contain DP

107.87 *
106.47 *
103.79 *
102.42 *

101.39 *

minor
intra-day containment
minor
session containment

minor

99.56 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

130.28 *** weekly containment
128.77 *** weekly containment

127.10*
126.36 *
124.69 *

123.53*
120.37 *
119.46 *
117.93*

116.82 *
116.52 *

minor
minor
minor

session containment
minor
minor

minor

session containment UP
session containment

115.23 * minor
113.98 * minor
112.93 * minor
111.89 * minor

110.47 **** multi-wk contain DP
107.87 * minor

106.47 * intra-day containment
103.79 * minor

102.42 * session containment

101.39 * minor
99.56 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment
95.00 *** weekly containment
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110.47 **** multi-wk contain DP
107.87 * minor

106.47 * intra-day containment
103.79 * minor

102.42 * session containment

101.39 * minor
99.56 * minor

97.40 *** weekly containment

95.00 *** weekly containment
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Support and Resistance

130.28 *** weekly containment
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